Technical Documentation 2023
 National
Technical
Approval (abZ)
Z-14.4-806
JB-D®
     PLUS
2 SFS | Technical Documentation JB-D® PLUS

14 SFS | Technical Documentation JB-D® PLUS
JB-D® PLUS – Steel bracket and rectangular tube for direct attachment in concrete, lime-sand stone, timber and aerated concrete
Product Description/use Ordering code # Length (mm) Width (mm) PU Art No.
JB-D® PLUS steel bracket JB-D-U155 20 155 47 50 1651506
side JB-D-U185 21 185 1651529
JB-D-U225 22 225 1651505
JB-D-U265 23 265 1651504
JB-D® PLUS rectangular tube JB-D-R225 24 225 47 25 1651503
side JB-D-R265 25 265 1651502
JB-DK® PLUS steel bracket JB-DK-U155 26 155 47 50 1651501
bottom JB-DK-U185 27 185 1651496
JB-DK-U225 28 225 1651493
JB-DK-U265 29 265 1772128
JB-DK® PLUS rectangular tube JB-DK-R225 30 225 47 25 1651494
bottom JB-DK-R265 31 265 1651495
JB-D® PLUS clamp JB-D-CB175 32 175 74 25 1651497
bottom JB-D-CB200 33 200 1651499
JB-D-CB240 34 240 1651500
JB-D® PLUS window sill JB-D-W32/47 35 32 57 25 1644746
connection (FBA) angle JB-D-W65/47 36 65 1644747
 Product list
JB-D® PLUS – Accessories for fastenings to window frames
Product Description/use Product code Drive bit Ø Length (mm) PU Art No.
PVC, profile reinforced/steel SP3/9-M3.9×16-GSW PH2 3.9 16 2000 1550925